
January 31, 2024 Webinar RSVP and attendee list 

First 

Name: 

Last Name: Email Address: State: Company: Industry SBE? WMBE? DBE? 

Bradford Adragna bradford.adragna@jci.com Washington JCI FP LP Architecture, 

Engineering, 

and Design 

No No No 

Timothy Algoe timothy.algoe@assaabloy.com Washington Ameristar Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

No No No 

Eric Allen eric.allen@intertek.com Washington Intertek PSI, Inc. Architecture, 

Engineering, 

and Design 

No No No 

Scott Barkley scott@biodeconsolutions.com Washington Bio Decon 

Solutions 

Other Yes No No 

John Campbell johnc@herzogglass.com Washington Herzog Glass Construction Yes No No 

Jaeson Caulley jcaulley@plasticprintingprofessionals.com New York P3 Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

No No No 

Grace Day gracem@bearwoodwindows.com Washington Bear Wood 

Windows, Inc.dba 

Bear Construction 

Group 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 

Scott Day scottd@bearconstructiongroup.com Washington Bear Construction 

Group 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 

Mark Eichelberger mark.eichelberger@iconmaterials.com Washington ICON Materials Construction No No No 

Kevin Ess kevine@velectric.com Washington Valley Electric 

Company 

Construction No No No 

Galen Fisher galen@fisherfusion.com Washington FISHER FUSION 

WELDING, & 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 
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METAL 

FABRICATION 

Christian Forcade christian.forcade@assaabloy.com Washington Ameristar Fence Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

No No No 

Emma Goering info@gogreenlatrine.com Washington Green Latrine Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes No 

Gary Googins gary.googins@convergint.com Washington Convergint 

Technologies 

Architecture, 

Engineering, 

and Design 

No No No 

Jarod Hamlin jarodh@velectric.com Washington Valley Electric Construction No No No 

Anika Hudson glamourd11@yahoo.com Washington Landon & Anika 

Cleaning Services 

LlC 

Other Yes Yes Yes 

Amgad Ibrahim amgadibrahim@watts-con.com Washington Contrack Watts Construction No No No 

Chris Jacobson chris.jacobson@convergint.com Washington Convergint Other No No No 

Jason Jones jjones2@henselphelps.com Washington Hensel Phelps Construction No No No 

Rodney Jones rjones@kwamebuildinggroup.com Washington Kwame Building 

Group 

Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes Yes 

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com Washington PrimeCom USA 

LLC 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 

Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com Washington MZA Architecture Architecture, 

Engineering, 

and Design 

Yes Yes No 

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Oregon BRATTON 

CONSTRUCTION, 

LLC 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 
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Nelson Miles nmiles@oriones.net Washington ORIONES, Inc. Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes No 

Patrick Moimoi onefcllc@gmail.com Washington One Foundation 

Concrete LLC 

Construction Yes Yes No 

Michael Niekerk michael.j@primecst.com Washington General 

Contractor 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 

Pat Pence pat.pence@intertek.com Washington Professional 

Service Industries, 

Inc. 

Consulting 

Services 

No No No 

Gina Rainwater gina.mail.to@gmail.com Washington ProDims LLC Consulting 

Services 

Yes No No 

Todd Ray toddr@net-compliance.com Washington NetCompliance 

Environmental 

Services LLC 

Construction Yes Yes Yes 

Kevin Schneider kschneider@acmecpi.com Washington Acme Concrete 

Paving, Inc 

Construction No No No 

Mike Severson jmsupplyms@gmail.com Washington Jm Supply Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes No 

Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com California SwiftWall 

Solutions 

Consulting 

Services 

Yes No No 

Jordan Swanson jordan.swanson@osborne.cc Washington Osborne 

Construction Co. 

Construction No No No 

Clinton Talley clinton@cdtelectricalgroup.com Washington CDT Electrical 

Group, LLC 

Construction Yes No No 

Victor Tran vq@awco.us Washington AWCO LLC Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes No 
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Debbie Wilson info@freshfamilyco.com Washington Fresh Family LLC Goods and Non-

Consulting 

Services 

Yes Yes Yes 

Jared Wilson jared.wilson@osborne.cc Washington Osborne 

Construction 

Company 

Construction No No No 

John Winters jwinters@dpnicoli.com Washington DP Nicoli Construction No No No 

 


